
 

Tacoma Permit Advisory Group 
 

July 20th, 2022 | 2:00 pm 
 

Public login: 
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83142338104?pwd=bXBqQnhDdEZiV2xMTlA5T2tVTG54QT09 

By phone: 253 215 8782 | Passcode: 193952 | Webinar ID: 831 4233 8104 

 

AGENDA 

2:00 PM Welcome  
 

Jim Dugan, Chair 

2:02 PM Approval of previous minutes for May and June  
 

Full Advisory Group 

2:10 PM Quick updates: City staff new items of interest 
 

PDS staff 

2:15 PM Outreach & Recruitment     Cory Newton & Jim Dugan 

2:20 PM Unanticipated Discovery Plan Cory Newton 

2:25 PM Parking Overview 
• Vision and goal for parking philosophy  
• New construction vs Existing buildings   
• C2 Zoning 
• MFTE: Will it be affected by commercial zoning? 
• ADA parking 
• Will street parking count towards onsite use for 

commercial use? 

Shirley SchultzShirley Sc 
 
 
Principal Planner 

Principal Planner 

2:55 PM Questions and Discussion 
 

Advisory Group 

3:25 PM Final Comments 
 

Jim Dugan, Chair 

3:30 PM Adjourn Jim Dugan, Chair 

 

 

https://urldefense.com/v3/__https:/us02web.zoom.us/j/83142338104?pwd=bXBqQnhDdEZiV2xMTlA5T2tVTG54QT09__;!!CRCbkf1f!XKQNda1TL6lZfHVstatqjnlGa0DvP4YN2dkxu2UBfgGjx1lXAu7e2HCA9TnOmzh9cS_LDZcO4nSDxEBb_vEJdow$

	2:00 PM
	2:02 PM
	2:10 PM
	2:15 PM
	2:20 PM
	2:25 PM
	2:55 PM
	3:25 PM
	3:30 PM

