

Tacoma Permit Advisory Group

July 20th, 2022 | 2:00 pm

Public login:

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83142338104?pwd=bXBqQnhDdEZiV2xMTIA5T2tVTG54QT09

By phone: 253 215 8782 | Passcode: 193952 | Webinar ID: 831 4233 8104

AGENDA

2:00 PM	Welcome	Jim Dugan, Chair
2:02 PM	Approval of previous minutes for May and June	Full Advisory Group
2:10 PM	Quick updates: City staff new items of interest	PDS staff
2:15 PM	Outreach & Recruitment	Cory Newton & Jim Dugan
2:20 PM	Unanticipated Discovery Plan	Cory Newton
2:25 PM	 Parking Overview Vision and goal for parking philosophy New construction vs Existing buildings C2 Zoning MFTE: Will it be affected by commercial zoning? ADA parking Will street parking count towards onsite use for commercial use? 	Shirley Schultz
2:55 PM	Questions and Discussion	Advisory Group
3:25 PM	Final Comments	Jim Dugan, Chair
3:30 PM	Adjourn	Jim Dugan, Chair